Media separated pneumatic valves VZDB
TOC Bookmark
Media separated pneumatic valves VZDB
Key features
Product range overview
Type codes
Peripherals overview
Key features – Mounting
Technical data
Technical data
Switching time
Operating and environmental conditions
Information on materials
Dimensions
Pneumatic valve
Manifold rail VABS
Accessories
Ordering data
Pneumatic valve
Manifold rail
Seal
Fitting
2 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/07
Media separated pneumatic valves VZDB
Key features
Special characteristics
• Very easy to clean thanks to media separation
• Low media consumption thanks to small internal volume
• High-quality materials, therefore also suitable for aggressive
media
• High flow rate with small size
• High repetition accuracy, switching frequency and precision, therefore also
suitable for extremely small volumes and dosing tasks
• Extremely flexible in use thanks to 3/2-way and 2/2-way variants
Function
VZDB is a media separated pneumatic valve. It is used to control gaseous and
liquid media in laboratories.
The valve VZDB is a pilot-actuated pneumatic valve. Normally closed (2/2-way
solenoid valve and 3/2-way solenoid valve) and normally open (3/2-way solenoid
valve only) variants are available.
Configuration
1
3
2
[1] Pneumatic valve VZDB
[2] Screws for mounting on the sub-base (included in the scope of delivery of the
valves)
[3] Sub-base VABS
NEW
Key features
32021/07 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Media separated pneumatic valves VZDB
Product range overview
Function Circuit symbol Type Variants Flow rate Kv Pilot air port 21 a Page/
Internet[m³/h]
Media separated
pneumatic valve
Rocker valve with diaphragm seal
VZDB-...-M22C 2/2-way pneumatic valve:
• Monostable
• Normally closed
0.034 M3 7
VZDB-...-M32 3/2-way pneumatic valve:
• Monostable
• Normally closed/open
0.034 M3 7
NEW
Product range overview
4 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/07
Media separated pneumatic valves VZDB
Type codes
NEW
Type codes
001 Series
VZDB Diaphragm valves
002 Directional control valve type